EREN = csco

Alles Neu

Suchen

38 Eintrage gesamt:

Aktion
Andern | Léschen

Andern | Léschen

Andern | Léschen

Andern | Léschen

Andern | Léschen

Andern | Léschen

Andern | Léschen

Andern | Léschen

Andern | Léschen

Andern | Léschen

Andern | Léschen

Andern | Léschen

Andern | Léschen

Andern | Léschen

Andern | Léschen

Andern | Léschen
Andern | Léschen

Andern | Léschen

Andern | Léschen

Andern | Léschen

I< < >

Auswahl

Ref. ID  Auftragsdatum

381698

386309

386404

386688

387098

387043

386286

385384

387249

387070

382876

388249

379714

376793

379433

377979

380545

380672

379316

381767

>| 38 Eintrage gesamt:

12.12.06

14.12.06

14.12.06

15.12.06

18.12.06

18.12.06

18.12.06

19.12.06

19.12.06

19.12.06

19.12.06

22.12.06

20.11.06

13.11.06

17.11.06

13.11.06

22.11.06

22.11.06

17.11.06

27.11.06

Andern

Detail

Firma

Krakenberg Ingolf

Hermann F. Esser
GmbH

Hans Krempl
Haustechnik GmbH

WMW Electronic C
& C GmbH

Edmund Schneider

Hans Krempl
Haustechnik GMBH

HVS Lésbar GmbH

Neumann-+Krause

Elektro Herterich
Techn.
Kundendienst

Dieter Kroppen
Radio Hartmann

WMW Electronic C
& C GmbH

Elektro Herterich
Techn.
Kundendienst

Glnter Josten

Deubel +
Hofermann

EHS Hausgerate
GmbH

HVS Lésbar GmbH

Gunter Pfeifer
GroRkuichentechnik

Kesel&Schnitt

Petsch GmbH

1 21
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Web-Datenbank -

Abmelden

Strasse

Steinweg 8

Wilhelm Mauser
Str. 47

Industriestr. 12

August-Schanz-Str.
8

Schafbaumstrasse
9

Industriestrasse

Landsberger
strasse 23

Heinersdorfer Str.
2

Klippeneckstr. 1

Feldmannstr. 76

Heiligkreuzer Str.
17

August-Schanz-Str.

Klippeneck Str .1

Flensburger Str. 41
Porgesring 4

Juri-Gagarin-Ring
12a

Hauert 16
RohrkampstraRe23

Schwanthalerstrae
110

Pagenstecherstr.
14

DEUREL -+ HOFEFRNM.SOS R
ELEMTROMIC GREBH

SHARP MWO Vor Ort Service !!!

Typ
R62FBST

R22FBST

R22FBST

R23AM

R23AM

R62

R25

R62FBST

R15AT

R22FBST

R22FBST

R32FBST

R22FBST

R25AM

R22FBST

R62FBST

R22FBST

R21FBST

R21FBST

R22FBST

SN

040501809

040710316

040204679

041206191

041006096

OHNE

060702730

040702924

060603937

040707813

040306005

041100057

040307571

050902010

04071337

031000476

040306518

040201770

040202299

040305485

© Rafael Wrobel

Box
NR

4

3

25

10

24

12

15

20

13

8

7

22

25

5

http://baseportal.de/cgi-bin/baseportal.pl?htx=/rafaelwr/MWO

Ausgang

14.12.06

15.12.06

15.12.06

18.12.06

19.12.06

19.12.06

19.12.06

19.12.06

19.12.06

19.12.06

20.12.06

22.12.06

20.11.06

13.11.06

20.11.06

13.11.06

23.11.06

23.11.06

17.11.06

27.11.06

DHL ID

214884876109

214884876749

214884876991

214884877751

214884879220

214884879242

214884879258

214884880126

214884880132

214884880148

214884880362

214884883174

214884855410

214884848697

214884849053

214884858395

214884858373

214884854515

214884861467
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Return DHL ID  Zuriick Notitzen

219000401473

219000401495

219000401502

219000401518

219000401524

219000401530

219000401546

219000401552

219000401574

219000401568

219000401580

219000401990

219000401300

219000401243

219000401265

219000401338

219000401322

219000401293

219000401344

Reparatur
bei D+H

23.12.2006



